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Nano puff hoody colour forge gray
MAN code 84222 FGE

Features

» Lightweight, 100% recycled polyester ripstop shell and lining fakric

has a DWR [durable water repellent) finish

* The most thermally efficient synthetic insulation available now with 535%
nostconsumefr recycled content, 40-g Primaloft® Gold Insulation Eco

is water-repellent, highly compressible and maintains 98% of warmth,
even when wet

 Brick quilting pattern with horizontal quilt hes on side panels stabilizes
insulation and uses durakle thread for aborasion resistance

» Center-front zipper has wicking intetior storm flap and zipper gorage
at chin for next-to-skin comfort

* Two zippered handwarmer pockets have cleanly finished zipper garages;
zippered internal chest pocket doubles s a stuffsack with

areinforced carabiner clip-in loop

« Drawcord-adjustable drop-tail hem seals n warmth

Matericis

« Shell and lining: 1.4-o0z 22-denier 100% recycled polyester with

o DWR (durable water repellent) finish : Y

* Insulation: 40-g Prima Loft® Gold Ihsulation Eco 100% polyester .

(55% postconsumer recycled content) SHEAPA3 | TRENTO UIR 5. VIGILID .3

patagonia &I

s Fabric i certified ¢s bluesign® approved
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Nano puff vest colour forge gray
MAN code 84242 FCE

Features

 Lightweight, 100% recycled polyester ripstop shell and lining fakric

has a DWR [durable water repellent) finish

s The most thermally efficient synthetic insulation available now with 535%
postconsumer recycled content, 40-g Primaloft® Gold Insulation Fco

s water-repellent, highly compressible and maintains 9% of warmth,
even when wet

 Brick quilting pattern with horizontal quilt hes on side panels sickilizes
insulation and uses durcble thread for abrasion resistance

» Center-front zipper has wicking interior storm flap and zipper garage
at chin for next-to-skin comfort

* Two zippered handwarmer pockets have clearnly finished zipper garages;
zippered internal chest pocket doubles cs a stuffsack with

areinforced carabiner clip-in loop

* Drawcord-adjustable drop-taill hem sedls in warmth

Matericls

e Shell and lining: 1.4-0z 22-denier 100% recycled polyester with

a DWR {durable water repellent] finish

¢ Insulation: 40-g Prima Loft® Gold Insulation Eco 100% polyester

(55% postconsumer recycled content) SHERAPA3 | TRENTO UWA 5. DIGILIO 2

s Fabric i certified o bluesign® approved patagonia '!.m’
PARTNER 5TORE

pillagonia




17-24 MARCH

140 euros

Retail price

R’ 'l'lllEN'l‘l)_‘l{'

Euroski spet

info, order and buy @

Euroski 2018 uniform

info@euroskimeeting.com

colour forge gray

Torrentshell jacket

MAN

Features

code 83802 FCE

» 2.5-layer waterproof/breathable H2No® Performance Standard shell with

a 100% recycled nylon face fabric

s Two-way-adjustable hood with o laminated visor rolls down and stows

with a simplified cord-and-hock design
» Microfleece-lined neck provides comfort and protects

waterprocf/breathable barier

» Center-front zioper features minimal-welt exterior and intericr

stormn flaps that create a zipper-garage chin guard

* Two zlopered handwarmer pockets and venting pit zips:
dll with welted exterior storm flaps and DWR

(durcble water repellent)-treated zippers

* Self-fabric hock-and-locp cuff closures and adjustable
drawcord hem seal cut precip

s Jacket self-stuffs inte handwarmer pocket with carabiner
clip-n loop

Materials

* H2No® Performance Standard shell:

2.5-ayer. 2.7-0z S0-denier 100% recycled nylon ripstop
with a waterprocf/breathable barrier and a DWR
{durable wcter repellent] finish

s Fobric & cerfified cs bluesign® approved

SHEAPA3 | TRENTD WA 5. IGILIO 2

patagonia

PARTNER
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Nano puff hoody colour black
WOMAN code 84227 BLK

Features

» Lightweight, 100% recycled polyester ripstop shell and lining fakric

has a DWR [durdble water repellent) finish

s The most thermally efficient synthetic insulation available now with 55%
postconsumer recycled content, 40-g Primaloft® Gold Insulgtion Fco

s water-repellent, highly compressible and maintains 9% of warmth,
even when wet

« Brick quilting pattern with horizontal quilt hes on side panels siakilizes
insulation and uses durcble thread for abrasion resistance

» Center-front zipper has wicking interior storm flop and zipper garage
at chin for next-to-skin comfort

* Two zippered handwarmer pockets have cleanly finished zipper garages;
zippered internal chest pocket doubles ¢s a stuffsack with

areinforced carabiner clip-in loop

* Drawcord-adjustable drop-tail hem sedls in warmth

Materiails

« Shell and lining: 1.4-o0z 22-denier 100% recycled polyester with

a DWR {durable water repellent] finish

* [nsulation: 40-g Prima Loft® Gold Insulation Eco 1008 polyester

(55% postconsumer recycled content) SHEAPA3 | TRENTO LIA 5. DIGILIO 2

* Falbric is certified cs bluesign® approved patagonia E.m’
PARTNER 5TORE
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Nano puff vest colour black
WOMAN code 84247 BLK

Features

» Lightweight, 100% recycled polyester ripstop shell and lining fakric

has a DWR [durdble water repellent) finish

s The most thermally efficient synthetic insulation available now with 55%
postconsumer recycled content, 40-g Primaloft® Gold Insulgtion Fco

s water-repellent, highly compressible and maintains 9% of warmth,
even when wet

« Brick quilting pattern with horizontal quilt hes on side panels siakilizes
insulation and uses durcble thread for abrasion resistance

» Center-front zipper has wicking interior storm flop and zipper garage
at chin for next-to-skin comfort

* Two zippered handwarmer pockets have cleanly finished zipper garages;
zippered internal chest pocket doubles ¢s a stuffsack with

areinforced carabiner clip-in loop

* Drawcord-adjustable drop-tail hem sedls in warmth

Materiails

« Shell and lining: 1.4-o0z 22-denier 100% recycled polyester with

a DWR {durable water repellent] finish

* [nsulation: 40-g Prima Loft® Gold Insulation Eco 1008 polyester

(55% postconsumer recycled content) SHEAPA3 | TRENTD LIA 5. DIGILIO 2

* Falbric is certified o bluesign® approved patagonia EIW
PARTNER 5TORE

walagorila
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Torrentshell jacket colour black
WOMAN code 83807_BLK

Features

» 2.5-layer waterproof/breathable H2No® Performance Standard shell with
a 100% recycled nylon face fabric

s Two-way-adjustable hood with a laminated visor rolls down and stows
with a simplified cord-and-hock design

* Microfleece-lined neck provides comfort and protects
walterproof/breathable barier

» Center-front zioper features minimal-welt exterior and intericr

stormn flops that create a zipper-garage chin guard

* Two zippered handwarmer pockets and venting pit zips:

dll with welted exterior storm flaps and DWR

(durcble water repellent)-treated zippers

* Self-fabric hocok-and-loop cuff closures and adjustable

drawcord hem seal out precip

s Jacket self-stuffs inte handwarmer pocket with carabiner

clip-n loop

Materials

s H2No® Performance Standard shell:

2.5-ayer. 2.7-0z S0-denier 100% recycled nylon ripstop

with a waterprocf/breathable barrier and a DWR

. ® ®
{durable wcter repellent] finish e ITH.E [ S..IJIGII.IU p |
patagonia @I

* Fobric & certified cs bluesign® approved PARTNER STORE
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Black hole duffel '
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Features . f I
s Burly polyester ripstop with highly weatherproof TPU laminate and hﬂf F ‘xl :
a DWR (durable water repellent] finish d A
* Large opening fo main compartment, zppered side pocket, 4 I &
mesh pockets in lid; stuffs into its own pocket for easy storage ; I

» Padded shoulder straps and reinforced haul handles for easy carrying

* Padded base protects contents 3
» Burly reinferced daisy chains for lashing

I I
s Internal compression

Materials

* SIS0z 900-denier 100% polyester rip stop (0% solution-dyed)

with @ TPU-film laminate and a DWR (durable water repellent) finish |

» Fobric s certified cs bluesign® approved

SHERPA3 | TRETTTD UIA . VIGILIO 2
patagonia a )

P}fﬂ'THEH 5TORE
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110 euros




Size Chart Fit Guide

Men's Fit Guide

Though each
Patagonia® product is
designed and shaped
specifically for its
intended use, we can
generalize our fit
descriptions in four
ways:

Formfitting: Conforms
to the body's

FORMFATIRG SUW T BEGULAR FIT
contours.

Slim Fit: Closer-
fitting. Slim-fitting 77 /—“‘- . /_‘ N
technical garments T e R \
may be worn over I
baselayers and light
midlayers.

LW CROVWN MID CROWN FGH CROWN

Regular Fit: Neither
glim nor oversized.
Regular-fitting
technical garments
may be worn over
heavier midlayers.

Relaxed Fit: Drapes
loosely on the body.



Size Chart

Fit Guide

Men's Siring Information

X¥H-Small
X-Small
Emall
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large
XXX-Large

IN = Inches

XX-Small
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large
XXX-Large

Chest (IN)
31-33
34-35
35-37
38-40
42-44
46-48
50-52
54-56

Cheat (CM)
79-83
86-89
89.94
96-101
106-111
117-122
127-132
137-142

CM = Centimeters

Waiat (IN)
26

28

29.30
31-33
34-36
38-40
42.44
456-48

Waist (CM)
66

71

74.76
79-84
86-91

97
102-107
117-122

Sleave (IN)
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Sleeve (CM)
79
81
B4
86
89
91
94
96



Size Chart Fit Guide

Women's Fit Guide

Though each
Patagonia® product is
designed and shaped
specifically for its
intended use, we can
generalize our fit
descriptions in four
ways:

I

Formfitting: Conforms

to the body's

contours. Szl e i A
Slim Fit: Cloger-

fitting. Slim-fitting

technical garments —a o

may be worn over
baselayere and light
midlayers,

Regular Fit: Neither
glim nor oversized.
Regular-fitting
technical garments
may be worn over
heavier midlayers.

Relaxed Fit: Drapes - /" ~ | J //"‘ /—

LW ESE REGULLR RISE

loosely on the body.

LY CROrak KD CROWN HIER CROWH



Size Chart Fit Guide

Women's Sizing Information

Mumeric Chest (CM.) Waist (CM.) Hip (CM.)

X¥-Emall oo 79 62 B5
X-Small 0 B1 65 BB
X-Small 2 B4 68 90
Emall 4 B6 70 93
Emall 6 B9 72 95
Medium 8 21 75 98
Medium 10 94 77 100
Large 12 o8 B1 104
Large 14 102 85 108
X-Large 16 107 20 113
Numeric Chest (IN.) Waist (IM.) Hip (IN.)

XX-Small 00 31 24.5 33.5
X-Small 0 32 25.5 34.5
X-Small 2 33 26.5 35.5
Emall 4 34 27.5 36.5
Small [ 35 28.5 37.5
Medium B 36 29.5 3B.5
Medium 10 37 30.5 39.5
Large 12 38.5 32 a1
Large 14 40 33.5 42.5
X-Large 16 4z 35.5 44.5

Measuremente refer to body cize, not garment dimensions; and are in
inches, unless otherwise noted.
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